D.A.V. CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, NABHA

SCHOOL FEE CHART (2025-26) Up to 10th

; I
HEADS OoLD NEW NEW NEW NEW NEW NEW
Nursery | LKG-UKG Ist-5th 6th 7th 8th-10th
Student | Student | Student Student Student Student Student
Registration
Fee - 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00
Admission ”
Fee - - - - - 23,100.00
Yearly
Development
Charges 2,000.00 | 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
TOTAL 2,000.00 | 3,100.00 3,100.00 3,100.00 3,100.00 3,100.00 .| 26,200.00
MONTHLY CHARGES
HEADS Nursery | LKG-UKG | + Ist-5th 6th 7th 8th-10th
TUITION
FEE 1,800.00 2,300.00 2,655.00 2,950.00 3,200.00 3,540.00
TOTAL 1,800.00 2,300.00 2,655.00 2,950.00 3,200.00 3,540.00




D.A.V. CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, NABHA
SCHOOL FEE CHART (2025-26) 11th & 12th

HEADS New OLD
Ad. 10+1 Arts & Comm.
Arts/Com/Sci | Arts/Com/Sci
Registration Fee 1,100.00 -
Admission Fee 23,100.00 -
Yearly Development
Charges 6,600.00 6,600.00
TOTAL 30,800.00 6,600.00
MONTHLY CHARGES
HEADS 11th 12th
TUITION FEE 3,990.00 3,990.00
TOTAL 3,990.00 3,990.00




